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MEA Flight Schedule for Thursday 26 October 2023

Beirut 23 October 2023: Middle East Airlines — Air Liban announces its flight schedule for
Thursday 26 October 2023 as per the below:

1- Revised flights for Thursday 26 October 2023

FLIGHT NO
ME201
ME202
ME211
ME212
ME217
ME218
ME229
ME230
ME231
ME232
ME251
ME252
ME267
ME268
ME306
ME307
ME312
ME313
ME322
ME323
ME324
ME325

FROM
Beirut
London
Beirut
Paris
Beirut
Frankfurt
Beirut
Paris
Beirut
Rome
Beirut
Athens
Beirut
Istanbul
Beirut
Cairo
Beirut
Amman
Beirut
Baghdad
Beirut

Erbil

TO
London
Beirut
Paris
Beirut
Frankfurt
Beirut
Paris
Beirut
Rome
Beirut
Athens
Beirut
Istanbul
Beirut
Cairo
Beirut
Amman
Beirut
Baghdad
Beirut
Erbil

Beirut

REVISED DEPARTURE
07:30
12:20
07:00
12:45
07:00
11:40
12:00
17:10
07:05
10:40
07:10
10:05
17:45
20:40
23:15
00:45
23:05
01:05
04:30
07:00
06:05
09:05

REVISED ARRIVAL
10:35
18:55
10:40
18:00
10:15
16:30
15:40
22:25
09:40
14:50
09:05
11:50
19:40
22:35
23:45
03:00
00:05
02:05
06:00
08:35
08:05
11:00



ME364
ME365
ME368
ME369
ME402
ME403
ME418
ME419
ME422
ME423
ME426
ME427
ME428
ME429
ME436
ME437
ME442
ME443
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Jeddah

Beirut
Jeddah
Beirut
Jeddah
Beirut
Kuwait
Beirut
Abu Dhabi
Beirut
Riyadh
Beirut
Dubai
Beirut
Dubai
Beirut
Doha
Beirut

Dammam

Beirut
Jeddah
Beirut
Kuwait
Beirut
Abu Dhabi
Beirut
Riyadh
Beirut
Dubai
Beirut
Dubai
Beirut
Doha
Beirut
Dammam

Beirut

*All timings are according to the local time of each city.

2-Maintained flights as per original schedule for Thursday 26 October 2023

10:15
13:45
23:45
03:15
20:40
23:55
16:00
21:10
16:50
20:10
08:30
13:45
19:30
00:45
13:00
16:45
22:15
01:35

FLIGHT NO

ME203
ME204
ME261
ME262
ME326
ME327

FROM
Beirut
London
Beirut
Larnaca
Beirut

Najaf

TO
London
Beirut
Larnaca
Beirut
Najaf

Beirut

*All timings are according to the local time of each city.

DEPARTURE
17:25
22:00
20:00
21:25
16:50
19:30

12:45
16:10
02:15
05:40
22:55
02:15
20:10
23:25
19:10
22:35
12:45
16:05
23:45
03:04
15:45
19:40
00:45
04:10

ARRIVAL
20:35
04:45
20:45
22:05
18:30
21:15



3-Cancelled flights for Thursday 26 October 2023
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FLIGHT NO
ME263
ME264
ME265
ME266
ME304
ME305
ME310
ME311
ME332
ME333
ME424
ME425

Flexible Ticketing Policy effective Saturday 21 October:

FROM
Beirut
Istanbul
Beirut
Istanbul
Beirut
Cairo
Beirut
Amman
Beirut
Basra
Beirut

Riyadh

TO
Istanbul
Beirut
Istanbul
Beirut
Cairo
Beirut
Amman
Beirut
Basra
Beirut
Riyadh

Beirut

<A M
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DEPARTURE
10:30
13:25

8:25
11:20
8:05
10:35
8:00
10:00
10:30
13:30
8:30
11:50

* Free Rebooking in the same Cabin until 30 November 2023.

« Full Refund; No Refund Penalty.
« Exemptions will not apply to No-Show cases.

ARRIVAL
12:25
15:20
10:20
13:15

9:35
11:50
9:00
11:00
12:30
15:45
10:50
14:15

For inquiries and assistance, our valued passengers can contact MEA call center:+961 01 629999 or

callcenter@mea.com.lb or visit www.mea.com.lb

Public Relations Department

Middle East Airlines-Air Liban
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