

جدول رحلات طيران الشرق الأوسط ليوم الخميس 26 تشرين الأول 2023

بيروت في 23 شرين الأول 2023: تعلن شركة طيران الشرق الأوسط – الخطوط الجوية اللبنانية، عن جدول رحلاتها ليوم الخميس 26 تشرين الأول 2023:

1- الرحلات المعدلة ليوم الخميس 26 تشرين الأول 2023:

توقيت الوصول المعدل	توقيت الإقلاع المعدل	الى	من	رقم الرحلة
10:35	07:30	لندن	بيروت	ME201
18:55	12:20	بيروت	لندن	ME202
10:40	07:00	باريس	بيروت	ME211
18:00	12:45	بيروت	باريس	ME212
10:15	07:00	فرانكفورت	بيروت	ME217
16:30	11:40	بيروت	فرانكفورت	ME218
15:40	12:00	باریس	بيروت	ME229
22:25	17:10	بيروت	باريس	ME230
09:40	07:05	روما	بيروت	ME231
14:50	10:40	بيروت	روما	ME232
09:05	07:10	اثينا	بيروت	ME251
11:50	10:05	بيروت	اثينا	ME252
19:40	17:45	اسطنبول	بيروت	ME267
22:35	20:40	بيروت	اسطنبول	ME268
23:45	23:15	القاهرة	بيروت	ME306
03:00	00:45	بيروت	القاهرة	ME307
00:05	23:05	عمان	بيروت	ME312
02:05	01:05	بيروت	عمان	ME313
06:00	04:30	بغداد	بيروت	ME322



ME3بغدادبیروت07:00ME3мез08:05بیروتاربیلME3	
08:05 اربیل 06:05 ME3	
	24
11: 00 09:05 بيروت ME3	25
12:45 10:15 جدة ME3	64
ME3 ج دة بيروت 13:45 ME3	65
02:15 23:45 جدة ME3	68
05:40 03:15 بيروت ME3	69
ME4 بيروت الكويت 20:40 22:55	.02
02: 15 23:55 الكويت بيروت ME4	.03
ME4 بيروت ابو ظبي 16:00 ME4	18
23:25 	19
19:10 16:50 الرياض ME4	22
22: 35 20:10 بيروت ME4	23
12:45 08:30 دي ME4	26
16:05 13:45 بيروت ME4	27
23:45 19:30 دي ME4	28
03:04 00:45 بيروت ME4	29
15:45 13:00 الدوحة ME4	36
19:40 ا لدوحة بيروت 16:45 ME4	37
0 00:45 22:15 الدمام ME4	42
04:10 01:35 بيروت ME4	43

^{*}جميع الرحلات هي وفق التوقيت المحلي لكل مدينة.



2- الرحلات غير المعدلة ليوم الخميس 26 تشرين الأول 2023:

توقيت الوصول	توقيت الإقلاع	الى	من	رقم الرحلة
20:35	17:25	لندن	بيروت	ME203
04:45	22:00	بيروت	لندن	ME204
20:45	20:00	لارنكا	بيروت	ME261
22:05	21:25	بيروت	لارنكا	ME262
18:30	16:50	النجف	بيروت	ME326
21:15	19:30	بيروت	النجف	ME327

^{*}جميع الرحلات هي وفق التوقيت المحلي لكل مدينة.

3- الرحلات الملغاة ليوم الخميس 26 تشرين الأول 2023:

توقيت الوصول	توقيت الإقلاع	الٰی	من	رقم الرحلة
12:25	10:30	اسطنبول	بيروت	ME263
15:20	13:25	بيروت	اسطنبول	ME264
10:20	8:25	اسطنبول	بيروت	ME265
13:15	11:20	بيروت	اسطنبول	ME266
9:35	8:05	القاهرة	بيروت	ME304
11:50	10:35	بيروت	القاهرة	ME305
9:00	8:00	عمان	بيروت	ME310
11:00	10:00	بيروت	عمان	ME311
12:30	10:30	البصرة	بيروت	ME332
15:45	13:30	بيروت	البصرة	ME333
10:50	8:30	الرياض	بيروت	ME424
14:15	11:50	بيروت	الرياض	ME425



ستطبق سياسة مرونة التذاكر Flexible Ticketing Policy إبتداءً من يوم السبت 21 تشرين الأول:

- إعادة الحجز مجانًا في نفس المقصورة حتى يوم الخميس 30 تشرين الثاني2023.
 - استرداد ثمن التذاكر غير المستعملة دون غرامات.
 - أما بالنسبة إلى حالات عدم الحضور NoShow ، لا تطبق الإعفاءات.

للمزيد من المعلومات يرجى مراجعة: مركز الإتصالات MEA Call Center - 961-01-629999 سوم. للمزيد من المعلومات يرجى مراجعة مركز الإتصالات www.mea.com.lb وزيارة:

دائرة العلاقات العامة شركة طيران الشرق الأوسط



MEA Flight Schedule for Thursday 26 October 2023

Beirut 23 October 2023: Middle East Airlines – Air Liban announces its flight schedule for Thursday 26 October 2023 as per the below:

1- Revised flights for Thursday 26 October 2023

FLIGHT NO	FROM	то	REVISED DEPARTURE	REVISED ARRIVAL
ME201	Beirut	London	07:30	10:35
ME202	London	Beirut	12:20	18:55
ME211	Beirut	Paris	07:00	10:40
ME212	Paris	Beirut	12:45	18:00
ME217	Beirut	Frankfurt	07:00	10:15
ME218	Frankfurt	Beirut	11:40	16:30
ME229	Beirut	Paris	12:00	15:40
ME230	Paris	Beirut	17:10	22:25
ME231	Beirut	Rome	07:05	09:40
ME232	Rome	Beirut	10:40	14:50
ME251	Beirut	Athens	07:10	09:05
ME252	Athens	Beirut	10:05	11:50
ME267	Beirut	Istanbul	17:45	19:40
ME268	Istanbul	Beirut	20:40	22:35
ME306	Beirut	Cairo	23:15	23:45
ME307	Cairo	Beirut	00:45	03:00
ME312	Beirut	Amman	23:05	00:05
ME313	Amman	Beirut	01:05	02:05
ME322	Beirut	Baghdad	04:30	06:00
ME323	Baghdad	Beirut	07:00	08:35
ME324	Beirut	Erbil	06:05	08:05
ME325	Erbil	Beirut	09:05	11:00



I and the second se	1	يرن ڪرڻ آو ڪي		
ME364	Beirut	Jeddah	10:15	12:45
ME365	Jeddah	Beirut	13:45	16:10
ME368	Beirut	Jeddah	23:45	02:15
ME369	Jeddah	Beirut	03:15	05:40
ME402	Beirut	Kuwait	20:40	22:55
ME403	Kuwait	Beirut	23:55	02:15
ME418	Beirut	Abu Dhabi	16:00	20:10
ME419	Abu Dhabi	Beirut	21:10	23:25
ME422	Beirut	Riyadh	16:50	19:10
ME423	Riyadh	Beirut	20:10	22:35
ME426	Beirut	Dubai	08:30	12:45
ME427	Dubai	Beirut	13:45	16:05
ME428	Beirut	Dubai	19:30	23:45
ME429	Dubai	Beirut	00:45	03:04
ME436	Beirut	Doha	13:00	15:45
ME437	Doha	Beirut	16:45	19:40
ME442	Beirut	Dammam	22:15	00:45
ME443	Dammam	Beirut	01:35	04:10

^{*}All timings are according to the local time of each city.

2-Maintained flights as per original schedule for Thursday 26 October 2023

FLIGHT NO	FROM	то	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL
ME203	Beirut	London	17:25	20:35
ME204	London	Beirut	22:00	04:45
ME261	Beirut	Larnaca	20:00	20:45
ME262	Larnaca	Beirut	21:25	22:05
ME326	Beirut	Najaf	16:50	18:30
ME327	Najaf	Beirut	19:30	21:15

^{*}All timings are according to the local time of each city.



3-Cancelled flights for Thursday 26 October 2023

FLIGHT NO	FROM	то	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL
ME263	Beirut	Istanbul	10:30	12:25
ME264	Istanbul	Beirut	13:25	15:20
ME265	Beirut	Istanbul	8:25	10:20
ME266	Istanbul	Beirut	11:20	13:15
ME304	Beirut	Cairo	8:05	9:35
ME305	Cairo	Beirut	10:35	11:50
ME310	Beirut	Amman	8:00	9:00
ME311	Amman	Beirut	10:00	11:00
ME332	Beirut	Basra	10:30	12:30
ME333	Basra	Beirut	13:30	15:45
ME424	Beirut	Riyadh	8:30	10:50
ME425	Riyadh	Beirut	11:50	14:15

Flexible Ticketing Policy effective Saturday 21 October:

- Free Rebooking in the same Cabin until 30 November 2023.
- Full Refund; No Refund Penalty.
- Exemptions will not apply to No-Show cases.

For inquiries and assistance, our valued passengers can contact MEA call center:+961 01 629999 or callcenter@mea.com.lb or visit www.mea.com.lb

Public Relations Department Middle East Airlines-Air Liban